Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Broads Authority

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

E10823

E10824
E11067

80344

80328
E11085
E10849
E10969

E10970

E11012
80397
20024
E10855
E11016
E11016
80249
E11029
E10930
E11026
E10966
E10999
E10788
E20023
80299
E20028
80375
E10812

Funding for National Parks event and promotion at COP26 November 2021

Ice cream

Peat Survey and levelling

6000 Itrs HVO diesel delivered to Buttle Barn

Repaint outer hull and superstructures

10 x laptops plus delivery

Best C ies staff survey, and

Barton Fen - 15 days Hand mowing long rotation fen compartment G, 2 days Dyke
bank mowing, 2 days biennial mowing, 0.5 days ride cutting, plus 14 days carried
over from 20/21 hand mowing long rotation fen in Compartment F. 33.5 days at
£195 per dav

Horning Marsh Farm - 12 days ride cutting, 24 days conservation cutting and scrub
removal in Compartment 55. 36 davs @ £195 per day

Broads Land Management Officer costs and Expenses July-Sep 2021

8000L in 1000L IBCs @ .9495ppl

Planting activity at Hosrsey Wetland

Broads T&T 2 April-August

Pontoon

Pontoon

Edging boards, top soil and aggregates

Costs re Housing Needs Study

Green Recovery Fund, Peto’s Marsh View Point Match Contribution

Department/Category

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Promoting Understanding

Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Conservation of the Natural Environment
C ion of the Natural

Service Category

Strategy & Projects
Communications

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance

Central Support Service
Central Support Service

[¢ &
[lag
Human Resources

C ion of the Natural C &
C ion of the Natural C &
Conservation of the Natural Environment Strategy & Projects.
C ion of the Natural C &

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Recreation Management & Transport
Navigation

Navigation

Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
Construction & Maintenance
D

Forward Planning & C
Conservation of Cultutal Heritage

Provision of advice for the FiPL programme in accordance to contract and
Audit fees 2021/22

Audit scale fee adiustment 2019/20

Internal Audit recharge 2021/22 EIAS

Montioring at Horsey Wetland

Wall Steel Tubes

Construction of Paludiculture pilot at Horsey

Hydrographic survey contact task order 3

1st instalment of EXPERIENCE match funding

C ion of the Natural

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Navigation

Conservation of the Natural Environment.
Navigation

Promoting Understanding

Strategy & Projects.

Strategy & Projects

Finance & Insurance
Finance & Insurance
Finance & Insurance
Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Communications

Goods/Services Provided
Funding for National Parks event and promotion at COP26 November 2021

Ice cream

Peat Survey and levelling

6000 ltrs HVO diesel delivered to Buttle Barn

Repaint outer hull and superstructures

10 x laptops plus delivery

Best Companies staff survey, assessment and classification

Barton Fen — 15 days Hand mowing long rotation fen compartment G, 2 days Dyke
bank mowing, 2 days biennial mowing, 0.5 days ride cutting, plus 14 days carried
over from 20/21 hand mowing long rotation fen in Compartment F. 33.5 days at
£195 per dav

Horning Marsh Farm - 12 days ride cutting, 24 days conservation cutting and scrub
removal in Compartment 55. 36 days @ £195 per dav

Broads Land Management Officer costs and Expenses July-Sep 2021

8000L in 1000L IBCs @ .9495pp!

Planting activity at Hosrsey Wetland

Broads T&T 2 April-August

Pontoon

Pontoon

Edging boards, top soil and aggregates.

Costs re Housing Needs Study

Green Recovery Fund, Peto’s Marsh View Point Match Contribution

Provision of advice for the FiPL programme in accordance to contract and commissions
Audit fees 2021/22

Audit scale fee adiustment 2019/20

Internal Audit recharge 2021/22 EIAS

Montioring at Horsey Wetland

Wall Steel Tubes

Construction of Paludiculture pilot at Horsey

Hydrographic survey contact task order 3

1st instalment of EXPERIENCE match funding

Supplier Name
National Parks Partnerships LLP

Ronaldos Ice Cream
Hummingbird
Crown Oil

Cox's Boatyard
Softcat

Best Companies
Chris Henshaw

William Burgess

RSPB

Crown Oil

Ivel Aquatics

NFWAG

The Pontoon & Dock Company
The Pontoon & Dock Company
MD Contract Services

Gt Yarmouth Borough Council
Suffolk Wildlife Trust

Norfolk rivers Trust

Ernst & Young LLP

Ernst & Young LLP

South Norfolk District Council

ExoEnv

Cleveland Steel Tubes

Broads IDB

Geosight Ltd

Norfolk County Council

Amount
5000.00

5000.00
5000.00
5313.00
5789.35
6333.00
6475.00
6532.50

7020.00

7512.56
7596.00
7702.00
7905.00
7000.00
993.95
8180.00
9837.50
10000.00
10000.00
10736.00
12802.00
14341.96
16148.00
16320.00
24706.50
26175.74
29037.60

Start date
05/08/2021

05/08/2021
02/12/2021
28/10/2021
06/10/2021
08/12/2021
19/08/2021
21/10/2021

21/10/2021

08/11/2021
14/12/2021
02/08/2021
25/08/2021
10/11/2021
10/11/2021
20/07/2021
18/11/2021
28/09/2021
16/11/2021
21/10/2021
04/11/2021
21/07/2021
02/08/2021
09/09/2021
02/09/2021
24/11/2021
02/08/2021

End date

Review date SME? VCSE?



